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	DATE

	
	

	Hoosier Regatta 
	Saturday, 23 April 2022

	
	

	Tippecanoe
	Saturday, 7 May 2022

	
	

	Sugar Creek
	Saturday, 21 May 2022

	
	

	Wildcat Creek
	Saturday, 11 June 2022

	
	

	Fort Wayne C&K Races
	Saturday, 18 June 2022

	
	

	Three Rivers Festival
	Saturday, 16 July 2022

	
	

	Wabash
	Saturday, 9 July 2022

	
	

	Lions Paws for Support Paddlefest 
	Saturday, 30 July 2022

	
	

	Bridge-to-Bridge
	Saturday, 27 August 2022

	
	

	Ride the Wave 
	???

	
	

	St. Joe River
	Saturday, 24 September 2022



